
Stand: 18.03.2012 / 09:47:42

Ergebnisübersicht: Pasewalk,PLS am 17.03.2012 [201212001] 17.03.2012 - 17.03.2012

1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

1. Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V.) Urcanon105 8.00P

2. Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) Fürst Willi 234 7.40P

3. Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V.) C'est la vie 33116 7.30P

4. Julian Sass (RV Pappelhof Staven e. V.) Ballade 47113 7.20P

5. Dörte Wolfgramm (RFV Putlitz e.V) St. Martin 2101 7.10P

6. Robert Volgmann (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.) Maximus 6474 6.50

7. Ida Henniges (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Carlando 912 6.30

8. Frank Jun. Latzkow (Zerrenthiner PferdeSV e. V.) Sandro Speed98 6.20

9. Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V.) Levisol62 5.50

9. Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V.) Quinturo91 5.50

11. Jörn Bollmann (RFV Schapow e.V.) Leonie 21159 5.20

12. Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) Lucentino 270 0.00

12. Julian Sass (RV Pappelhof Staven e. V.) Arika W112 0.00

2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

1. Maximiliane Hoffschildt (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Carlando 912 7.50P

2. Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V.) Concardo 222 7.30P

3. Anna Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V.) Askaria 34 7.20P

4. Anna Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V.) A Sweet1 6.80P

5. Frank Jun. Latzkow (Zerrenthiner PferdeSV e. V.) Sandro Speed98 6.70

6. Alexander Bredlow (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) Louis d' Or 269 6.60

7. Rene Swierczek (Torgelower RSV Pegasus e.V.) Lampard49 6.50

8. Karsten Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) Samba Lu96 6.40

9. Gesine Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V.) Ussandro107 6.30

10. Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) Kalle B43 6.10

11. Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) Fürst Willi 234 5.90

3 Springprüfung Kl. A* mit Stilwertung

1. Julian Sass (RV Pappelhof Staven e. V.) Klose114 (8.40) 0.00 / 1.00P

2. Paula Zühlke (RSC Greifswalder Bodden Neuenkirche) Galilea 735 (8.20) 0.00 / 1.00P

3. Sarah Gohlke (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.) Forrest Gamp 332 (7.80) 0.00 / 1.00P

4. Ida Henniges (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Carlando 912 (7.40) 0.00 / 1.00P

5. Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V.) C'est la vie 33116 (7.30) 0.00 / 1.00P

6. Felix Haß (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) Night Fire 483 (7.20) 0.00 / 1.00P

7. Nele Hoppe (PSV Woldegk) Donar 20829 (7.10) 0.00 / 1.00P

8. Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V.) Katamaran 345 (7.00) 0.00 / 1.00P

8. Lea Harke (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) Monk Cojac78 (7.00) 0.00 / 1.00P

10. Marie Gürtler (RFV Milmersdorf e.V) Leila 32656 (6.80) 0.00 / 1.00

10. Ludwig Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V.) Ussador106 (6.80) 0.00 / 1.00

12. Ludwig Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V.) Gasponier36 (6.70) 0.00 / 1.00

13. Johanna Müller (RFV Bornmühle) Jolly Pie42 (6.20) 0.00 / 1.00

14. Jennifer Kloke (PSV Woldegk) Chery 1918 (6.00) 0.00 / 1.00

15. Sarah Riese (RFV Schapow e.V.) Maximus 6474 (7.40) 0.75 / 1.00

16. Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V.) Levisol62 (7.30) 4.00 / 1.00

17. Susan Latzkow (Zerrenthiner PferdeSV e. V.) San Capitello97 (6.90) 4.00 / 1.00

18. Sarah Gohlke (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.) Pamira II85 (6.80) 4.00 / 1.00

19. Jil-Alexandra Wingenroth (RSC Wittow e.V.) Paula 30586 (6.30) 5.50 / 1.00

20. Franziska Kriesel (RSV Polzow e.V.) Maddy 773 (7.70) 8.00 / 1.00

21. Ramona Pausch (RV Am Wald e.V.) Sara 12899 (7.10) 8.00 / 1.00

22. Claudia Thamm (RFVV Woldegk e. V.) Golden Lady 7537 (6.30) 8.00 / 1.00

23. Nele Hoppe (PSV Woldegk) Liberty 26366 (6.20) 8.00 / 1.00

24. Paul Steinhöfel (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) Granulita 838 (5.90) 8.00 / 1.00

25. Willy Franke (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.) Page 4584 (5.90) 20.00 / 1.00

4/1 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.A**

1. Frank Latzkow (Zerrenthiner PferdeSV e. V.) Hill Chant39 *0.00 / 22.38P

2. Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V.) Cartango 213 *0.00 / 23.50P

3. Susan Latzkow (Zerrenthiner PferdeSV e. V.) San Capitello97 *0.00 / 24.18P

4. Jil-Alexandra Wingenroth (RSC Wittow e.V.) Pepper 15387 *0.00 / 24.55P

5. Frank Polzin (RFVV Woldegk e. V.) Camina 189 *0.00 / 24.78P

6. Alexander Bredlow (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) Inspiration 840 *0.00 / 25.49P

7. Jörn Bollmann (RFV Schapow e.V.) Beyonce 56 *0.00 / 26.04P

8. Karsten Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) Little Foot 6267 *0.00 / 26.64P

9. Friederike Schmitt (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) Logo 5168 *0.00 / 27.50P

10. Julia Juhnke (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.) Coupella121 *0.00 / 29.38

11. Joachim Krohn (Pasewalker PSV e.V.) Fürst Flash33 *4.00 / 23.49

12. Francie Siegmund (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) La grande de Grazia47 *4.00 / 24.64

13. Jörn Bollmann (RFV Schapow e.V.) Ajaccio 142 *4.00 / 24.81

14. Jürgen Dierlich (PSV Kastanienhof-Wietsch e.V.) Nieka82 *4.00 / 25.97
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15. Maximiliane Hoffschildt (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Lanthano 2750 *4.00 / 28.02

16. Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V.) Larohnja51 *4.00 / 28.26

17. Jennifer Lepke (RV Haussee Klockow e.V.) Syrian104 *4.00 / 28.37

18. Anna Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V.) Askaria 34 *4.00 / 29.41

19. Anna Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V.) A Sweet1 *4.00 / 29.54

20. Dörte Wolfgramm (RFV Putlitz e.V) St. Martin 2101 *4.00 / 33.09

21. Karsten Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) Samba Lu96 *5.25 / 38.34

22. Sarah Gohlke (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.) Pamira II85 *8.00 / 26.45

23. Henry Wahl (RSV Schönwerder e.V) Deus 528 4.00 / 32.44

24. Robert Volgmann (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.) Lavienne52 4.00 / 33.29

25. Manja Witt (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) Ceryna15 4.00 / 34.47

26. Mandy Ihlow (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) Intesaab xx41 4.00 / 34.73

27. Paula Zühlke (RSC Greifswalder Bodden Neuenkirche) Galilea 735 4.00 / 35.68

28. Sarah Gohlke (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.) Forrest Gamp 332 4.00 / 36.41

29. Franziska Kriesel (RSV Polzow e.V.) Maddy 773 4.00 / 36.56

30. Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V.) Navar 1281 4.00 / 37.19

31. Liane Keller (SC Eintracht Rossow e.V.) Escuipe de Coeur30 4.00 / 38.05

32. Rene Hackbarth (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.) Belladonna 315 4.00 / 39.72

33. Rene Swierczek (Torgelower RSV Pegasus e.V.) Royal Rebel95 4.00 / 40.08

34. Nele Hoppe (PSV Woldegk) Donar 20829 4.75 / 46.68

35. Antonia Mamat (RFV Milmersdorf e.V) Leila 32656 8.00 / 32.80

36. Catharina Hebrock (RSV Schönwerder e.V) Lewinia 264 8.00 / 34.41

37. Daniela Weigt (RFVV Prenzlau e.V.) Cecile 1314 8.00 / 37.03

38. Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V.) Con Lennon21 8.00 / 38.66

39. Daniela Weigt (RFVV Prenzlau e.V.) Leandra 192111 8.00 / 39.53

40. Jörn Bollmann (RFV Schapow e.V.) Levkoi63 8.00 / 40.44

41. Jennifer Lepke (RV Haussee Klockow e.V.) My Girl 2279 13.25 / 64.12

42. Nele Hoppe (PSV Woldegk) Liberty 26366 16.00 / 34.24

4/2 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.A**

1. Francie Siegmund (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) L'espior60 *0.00 / 23.25P

2. Jil-Alexandra Wingenroth (RSC Wittow e.V.) Prinzessa 389 *0.00 / 23.66P

3. Gesine Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V.) Ussandro107 *0.00 / 24.54P

4. Claudia Thamm (RFVV Woldegk e. V.) Golden Lady 7537 *0.00 / 24.64P

5. Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V.) Lena Kosmee57 *0.00 / 25.25P

6. Johanna Müller (RFV Bornmühle) Jolly Pie42 *0.00 / 25.66P

7. Jürgen Dierlich (PSV Kastanienhof-Wietsch e.V.) Quantanamo90 *0.00 / 26.44P

8. Anja Frenz (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) Renaissance 7993 *0.00 / 27.40P

9. Anna Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V.) La Conga46 *0.00 / 27.70P

5 Springprfg.Kl.L m.St.

1. Alexander Bredlow (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) Naund80 *0.00 / 34.10P

2. Rene Swierczek (Torgelower RSV Pegasus e.V.) Lampard49 *0.00 / 38.32P

3. Alexander Bredlow (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) Inspiration 840 *0.00 / 38.51P

4. Karsten Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) Renaissance 7993 *0.00 / 38.87P

5. Gesine Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V.) Ussador106 *0.00 / 39.35P

6. Rene Swierczek (Torgelower RSV Pegasus e.V.) Royal Rebel95 *4.00 / 35.07P

7. Jörn Bollmann (RFV Schapow e.V.) Ajaccio 142 *4.00 / 35.18P

8. Catharina Hebrock (RSV Schönwerder e.V) Lewinia 264 *4.00 / 36.16P

9. Frank Polzin (RFVV Woldegk e. V.) Camina 189 *4.00 / 36.33

10. Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V.) Navar 1281 *39.00 / 66.71

11. Susan Latzkow (Zerrenthiner PferdeSV e. V.) For Fun 2631 4.00 / 41.61

12. Gesine Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V.) Luna Jane71 4.00 / 43.13

13. Francie Siegmund (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) L'espior60 4.00 / 44.26

14. Jil-Alexandra Wingenroth (RSC Wittow e.V.) Paula 30586 4.00 / 44.61

15. Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V.) Lena Kosmee57 4.00 / 48.91

16. Jürgen Dierlich (PSV Kastanienhof-Wietsch e.V.) Quantanamo90 4.00 / 49.90

17. Jennifer Lepke (RV Haussee Klockow e.V.) Syrian104 4.00 / 49.95

18. Alexander Bredlow (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) Louis d' Or 269 4.00 / 51.17

19. Maximiliane Hoffschildt (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Lanthano 2750 4.00 / 52.20

20. Jörn Bollmann (RFV Schapow e.V.) Levkoi63 4.00 / 52.68

21. Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V.) Larohnja51 6.50 / 64.48

22. Joachim Krohn (Pasewalker PSV e.V.) Fürst Flash33 8.00 / 39.61

23. Jil-Alexandra Wingenroth (RSC Wittow e.V.) Pepper 15387 8.00 / 48.21

24. Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V.) Cartango 213 10.75 / 65.49

6 Stilspringwettbewerb Kl.E

1. Lea Harke (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) Monk Cojac78 7.80P

2. Marie Gürtler (RFV Milmersdorf e.V) Caprisco10 7.60P

3. Ramona Pausch (RV Am Wald e.V.) Sara 12899 7.30P

4. Anna Kujath (SC Eintracht Rossow e.V.) Endiro115 7.00P
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5. Willy Franke (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.) Page 4584 6.90P

6. Ina Stegemann (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) Little Foot 6267 6.50P

7. Laura Krause (RV Pappelhof Staven e. V.) Danken 227 6.40

8. Felix Haß (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) Night Fire 483 6.30

9. Sophie Feldt (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) Aline-Dorina3 6.00

10. Marvin Preuß (PSV Woldegk) Ravel 33792 5.30

10. Andreas Paul (RSV Polzow e.V) Calimero118 5.30

12. Ramona Pausch (RV Am Wald e.V.) Aline-Dorina II110 4.90

13. Anna Kujath (SC Eintracht Rossow e.V.) Katmandu120 4.80
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